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                     Teaching schedule for the Month of Nov 2024 
Final Year Clinical Posting 

 

Batch :- A -  Roll Number 38-75  (21 Oct 2024 to 22nd Nov  2024) 
Time: 10am to 1pm  

Date Day                          Topic Faculty 
4.11.2024 Monday Clinical posting Dr.Nitin Gaikwad 

5.11.2024 Tuesday Clinical posting Dr. Sudeep Kumar  

6.11.2024 Wednesday Clinical posting Dr. Surabhi Nagare 

7.11.2024 Thursday Clinical posting Dr.Priti Dave  

8.11.2024 Friday Clinical posting Dr. Sudam Khedkar / Dr. Amit Yele  

9.11.2024 Saturday Clinical posting Dr.Sandhya Gaikwad 

11.11.2024 Monday Clinical posting Dr.Nitin Gaikwad  

12.11.2024 Tuesday Clinical posting Dr. Sudeep Kumar  

13.11.2024 Wednesday Clinical posting Dr. Surabhi Nagare 

14.11.2024 Thursday Clinical posting Dr.Priti Dave  

15.11.2024 Friday Clinical posting Dr. Sudam Khedkar / Dr. Amit Yele  

16.11.2024 Saturday Clinical posting Dr.Sandhya Gaikwad 

18.11.2024 Monday Clinical posting Dr.Nitin Gaikwad  

19.11.2024 Tuesday Clinical posting Dr. Madhu Bansode  

20.11.2024 Wednesday Clinical posting Dr. Sudeep Kumar  

21.11.2024 Thursday Clinical posting Dr.Priti Dave  

22.11.2024 Friday Clinical posting Dr. Sudam Khedkar / Dr. Amit Yele  

23.11.2024 Saturday Clinical posting Dr.Sandhya Gaikwad 

25.11.2024 Monday Clinical posting Dr.Nitin Gaikwad  

26.11.2024 Tuesday Clinical posting Dr. Madhu Bansode  

27.11.2024 Wednesday Clinical posting Dr. Sudeep Kumar  

28.11.2024 Thursday Clinical posting Dr.Priti Dave  

29.11.2024 Friday Clinical posting Dr. Sudam Khedkar / Dr. Amit Yele  

30.11.2024 Saturday Clinical posting Dr.Sandhya Gaikwad 

         


